
2-1674-3
BRUCE & BRENDA 

E. HANSEN
5.00 Ac. 2-1674-5

RICK & DEENA
STOCKBURGER

10.36 Ac.

2-1674-4
KACHE &

JESSICA D. MOOSMAN

MICHAEL F. HALEY, TR. 2.85 Ac.

2-1654-1
PETITTI, LLC

3.66 Ac.

2-1674-7
WEST SIDE

GROUP

2-1674-2  CARBON CO.   (.74 Ac.)

2-1654
PETITTI, LLC

32.75 Ac. 2-1673-5
ANDREW DAVID SCHMIDT

41.21 Ac.

2-1673-2
CRAIG &

STEPHANIE
LARRABEE, TR

1.98 Ac.

2-1673
ALAN R. & STARR L.

SCHMIDT, TR.
2.49 Ac.

2-1673-3
JEREMY RUSSELL

& JESSICA ANN HUNT
GERARD
2.53 Ac.

2-1673-4

DAVID
SCHMIDT
3.47 Ac.

2-1674-1

3.38 Ac.

2-1674
KARL F. JR. & AMY L. KRAYNC

25.17 Ac.

2-1674-2
CARBON CO. 

.65 Ac.

2-1654-2
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2-1673-5
(.79 Ac.)

31
1.

55
'

12
5.

21
'

2-1674
KARL F. JR. & AMY L. KRAYNC

2-1673-6

CRAIG & STEPHANIE
1.10 Ac.

KRAYNC SUB

2-1673-7
JEFFREY SCOTT & AMY
LYNN SCHMIDT PETERS

3.84 Ac.
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2-1673-1 CARBON COUNTY

ANDREW

7.32 Ac.

CRAIG &
STEPHANIE

LARRABEE, TR

LARRABEE, TR

LATERAL

.76 Ac.

(.17 Ac.)
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SCALE: 200 FEET = 1 INCH
APRIL 24, 2025

Carbon County assumes no
liability for errors or omissions in

any information.
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